
Pr.AG(Audit-1)/Rec/Stamp etc./2020/11-7/192 
Government of India 

Office of the Principal Accountant General (Audit-), West Bengal 
2, Govt. Place(West), Treasury Buildings(1st floor), Kolkata - 700001

(Indian Audit and Account Department) 

Dated: 04.01.2021 

Sub: Corrigendum 

Ref: NIQ No. Pr.AG(Audit-1)/Rec/Stamp etc./2020/11-7/177 dated 14.12.20 and 
corrigendum No. Pr.AG{Audit-1)/Rec/Stamp etc./2020/11-7/191 dated 29.12.2020 for 
annual rate contract for supplying various types of Rubber Stamp, Visiting Cards, 

Name Plates etc. 

In continuation of this office NIQ No. Pr.AG(Audit-1)/Rec/Stamp etc./2020/11-7/177 

dated 14.12.2020 & corrigendum No. Pr.AGAudit-1)/Rec/Stamp etc./2020/11-7/191 dated 

29.12.2020 as mentioned above, I am directed to state that schedule date of submission of 

quotation has been extended again upto 11th January, 2021 latest by 12:00 pm. 

The bid shall be opened at 12:30 PM on 11th January, 2021 by Purchase Committee of 

this office. Authorized representatives (as per Annexure D of NIQ No. Pr.AG(Audit- 

1/Rec/Stamp etc./2020/11-7/177 dated 14.12.20) of the firms may attend at the timeof 

opening of the bids. If, due to any exigency, the due date for opening of bids declared 

"Holidays", the bids shall be opened on the next working day at the same time or any other 

date and time as decided by the competent authority. 

ult/2 

Sr. Audit6fficer (Record & Estate) 

Copy to (through e-mail only) for information & wide circulation: 

1. Sr. A.0. (Rec.), O/o the Pr. A.G. (A&E), W.B., Kolkata - 700001 

2. Sr. A.O. (Rec.), 0/o the DGA(Central), 8, K.S. Roy Road, Kolkata - 700001 

3. Sr. A.0. (Rec.), O/o the A.G.(Audit-11),W. B., 3 MSO Building, CGO Complex (5th floor), 

DF Block, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700064 

4. Sr. A.Oo. (Rec.), O/o the Director General of Audit (Mines), 1, Council House Street, 

Kolkata-700001. 

5. Sr. A.O. (Rec.), O/o of the Pr. Dir. of Audit, Eastern Railway, New K G building, Old 

Strand Road, Kolkata-700001 
6. Notice board. 
7. Forwarded to EDP section for uploading in the departmental website. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

